
Across the Bridge Foundation
2024-2025 Board Calendar

● Tuesday, July 30, 2024

● Tuesday, August 27, 2024

● Tuesday, September 24, 2024

● Tuesday, October 29, 2024

○ First Interim Budget

● Tuesday, November 19, 2024

● Tuesday, December 10, 2024

○ Audit approved by December 15

● Tuesday, January 28, 2025

● Tuesday, February 25, 2025

○ Second Interim Budget

● Tuesday, March 25, 2024

● Tuesday, April 29, 2025

○ Culture Amp (Or other employee engagement survey)

● Tuesday, May 20, 2025 * Scheduled the week before Memorial Day

Weekend.

○ 25-26 Draft Budget Review

○ LCAP EOY Report

● Tuesday, June 24, 2025

○ 25-26 Budget Approval


